
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M20-192

Wed, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Fedorova M.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Introductory practice  Yashin I.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Selected chapters on higher mathematics  Mazur E.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Fedorova M.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 Introduction to experimental methods of nuclear physics  Runtso M.F., Grigoriev V.A.

 ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Introduction to particle physics  Belotskiy K.M.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General astronomy  Mayorov A.G.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Introduction to C++  Nigmatkulov G.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  Zadeba E.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Zadeba E.A., Yashin I.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected chapters on higher mathematics  Mazur E.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General astronomy  Mayorov A.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to particle physics  Belotskiy K.M.  ДОТ


